
 
      Plan Holder Record: 

                      Bolingbrook 2024 Playground Renovations 
 

No. Company Name Contact Phone Email 

1 The Kenneth Co Mike Maloney (630) 679-2750 Kcooffice2019@gmail.com  

2 George’s Landscaping George / Bridget Clark (815) 774-0350 george@georgeslandscaping.com 
bridget@georgeslandscaping.com  

3 Hacienda Landscaping Inc. Maria Guzman (815) 782-6493 hacienda1911@hotmail.com 
haciendabidinfo@gmail.com  

4 Innovation Landscape Inc. Nataly Perez (815) 557-0473 nataly@innovationlandscapeinc.com 

5 D&J Landscape Inc. Griselda Davalos (815) 254-3000 griselda@djlandscapeinc.com 

6 Frank Burla & Sons Builders Inc. John Simpson (815) 521-1200 burlabuilders@comcast.net 

7 Green-Up Landscaping Bernie Schroeder (815) 372-3000 brs@green-up.com 

8 REIL Construction Tim Cederlund (815) 923-4321 tim@getreil.com 

9 Clauss Brothers  (847) 488-0711 info@claussbrothersinc.com 

10 Conley Excavating & Construction Phillip Gillispie (815) 942-1905 pgillispie@conleyec.com 

11 Landworks Ltd. Gabriel Pizzuto / Alyssa Sohn (630) 759-8200 ext 205 gabriel@landworkslimited.com 
Alyssa@landworkslimited.com 

12 Misfits Construction Company John Thomas (815) 210-8994 johnthomas@misfitsconstruction.com 

13 Great Lakes Landscape Company Alann (847) 439-3737 estimator@grtlakesinc.com 

14 Midwest Excavators Ryan Vandermast (847) 650-1000 midwestexcavators@gmail.com 
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15 GC Designs Tony Alonso (779) 703-9263 Tony.gcdesigns@gmail.com 

16 Construct Connect Pamela Brown (513) 458-8578 Pamela.Brown@constructconnect.com 

17 Playground Safe Andrew Charleton (847) 366-0493 andrew@playgroundsafe.com 

18 R.L. Sohol General Contractor, Inc. Dan Matzen (815) 436-1177 dmatzen@rlsgc.com 

19 Playcraft Systems Daniel Laflamme (514) 200-4076 Daniel.laflamme@playcraftsystems.com 
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